505731198 10/19/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5778009

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR. DAVID A CORBIN	10/19/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MR. VIJAY A KUMAR
Street Address:	P.O.BOX 18085
City:	SANJOSE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95158

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6647573

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4086565100

Email: dacenterp@aol.com
Correspondent Name: DAVID A CORBIN
Address Line 1: 4120 CAROLA CT.

Address Line 4: SANJOSE, CALIFORNIA 95130

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID ALLAN CORBIN	
SIGNATURE:	/David A. Corbin/	
DATE SIGNED: 10/19/2019		
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).		

Total Attachments: 1

505731198

source=SVM0026#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050768 FRAME: 0404

DAC Innovations Inc.

4120 Carola Ct. San Jose, CA 95130 408-656-5100 dacenterp@aol.com



Invoice #SVM0026

Date 9/16/2019

Customer: Vijay Kumar, C/O SVM Products LLC

510 Parrott St. Suite 4 San Jose CA 95112

Product	Qty
SkyRest	3528
Patent #6647573	1
SkyRest registered trademark 2797524	1
Skyrest.com domain	1

Total: \$5000

RECORDED: 10/19/2019

Assignment of patent and trademark to SVM will occur after payment of 50% of total. Domain transfer will occur when SVM details are edited at Tierra.net

PATENT REEL: 050768 FRAME: 0405